
Middlesex County Kennel Club

Saturday, November 16, 2019

Premier Jumpers  

Susan Stephon Judge:

8 10Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonPJDP

8020 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestPJDP

8002 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierPJD

8004 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanPJD

8005 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonPJD

8006 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzPJD

8008 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonPJD

8011 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyPJD

8013 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierPJD

8014 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsPJD

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

PJD

12003 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishPJD

12008 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessPJD

12009 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsPJD

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourPJDP

16020 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsPJDP

16001 Emma, English Cocker Spaniel, Cathy GoslingPJD

16008 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

PJD

16012 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsPJD

16013 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen ConnellPJD

16016 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonPJD

16028 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersPJD

16030 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersPJD

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20022 Blaez, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonPJDP

20023 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachPJDP

20029 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsPJDP

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPJD

20006 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

PJD

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaPJD

20012 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPJD

20016 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkPJD

20017 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaPJD

20018 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawPJD

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettPJD

24003 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiPJD

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawPJD

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonAJPA

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

4003 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAJPB

4004 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAJPB

4010 Ruby, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAJPB

4015 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAJPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

8014 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsAXJA

8022 Presley, Havanese, Joyce PhilbrookAXJA

8016 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPB

8017 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8018 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8019 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyAJPB

8020 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestAJPB

8002 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierAXJB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8004 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXJB

8005 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8006 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8007 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXJB

8008 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXJB

8009 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8010 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8011 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXJB

8012 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyAXJB

8013 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXJB

8040 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXJB

8045 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12011 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAJPB

12012 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAJPB

12013 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12014 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAJPB

12015 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAJPB

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXJB

12003 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12004 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12005 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstAXJB

12006 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

12007 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12008 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12009 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXJB

12010 Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAJPB

16019 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16020 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAJPB

16021 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16022 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16023 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16024 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16040 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAJPB

16001 Emma, English Cocker Spaniel, Cathy GoslingAXJB

16002 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16003 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXJB

16004 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16006 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXJB

16007 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksAXJB

16008 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXJB

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16010 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16011 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16012 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

16013 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen ConnellAXJB

16014 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16015 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16016 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXJB

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXJB

16030 Willow, All American, Carolyn EwersAXJB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20022 Blaez, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonAJPA

20003 Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah PhelpsAXJA

20019 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXJA

20021 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AJPB

20023 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPB

20024 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAJPB

20025 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20026 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

20027 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAJPB

20028 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAJPB

20029 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAJPB

20030 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAJPB

20031 Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonAJPB

20038 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAJPB

20001 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXJB

20002 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXJB

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20005 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXJB

20006 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20008 Annie, All American, Suzanne WilcoxAXJB

20009 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXJB

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20012 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20013 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

20014 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen ConnellAXJB

20015 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20016 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXJB

20017 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXJB

20018 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXJB

20020 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah PhelpsAXJB

20065 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXJB

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24003 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

24004 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB
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24005 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJB

24006 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24007 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaAXJB

24020 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldAXJB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Susan Stephon Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly FultonOJP

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Bean, All American, Paula ElsonOJP

8023 Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce HalladayOJP

8001 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenOAJ

8021 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOAJ

8024 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci CoteOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia GillilandOJP

16025 Shen, All American, Chris ElsonOAJ

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Winter, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicOAJ

20034 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia HaydenOAJ

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Lucca, Belgian Tervuren, Christine YelleOAJ

24012 Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne WilcoxOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenNAJP

8026 Gus, All American, Cathy BissetNAJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Brady, Miniature American Shepherd, Joyce HalladayNAJB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchyNAJA

16028 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersNAJB

16029 Grace, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaNAJB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Jasper, All American, Dani BellNAJP

20033 Rush, Australian Shepherd, Chris ElsonNAJB

20035 Zharia, Labrador Retriever, Liz  OlcottNAJA

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24009 Huckleberry, Pointer, Margaret JewettNAJB

24010 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesNAJA

24011 Luna, All American, Dani BellNAJA

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4015 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFPB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8004 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanXFA

8006 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzXFB

8007 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanXFA

8045 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzXFA

12 7Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFA

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

XFA

12003 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishXFB

12004 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonXFB

12007 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFB

12008 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessXFB

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngXFA

16 13Jump Height = # of dogs

16019 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFPB

16020 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsXFPB

16021 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

16024 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonXFPB

16001 Emma, English Cocker Spaniel, Cathy GoslingXFB

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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16004 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaXFB

16007 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksXFA

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungXFB

16010 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

XFB

16012 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsXFB

16013 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen ConnellXFA

16015 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteXFA

16031 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaXFB

20 15Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

XFPA

20025 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyXFPB

20028 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneXFPB

20029 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsXFPB

20002 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarXFB

20006 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

XFB

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeXFB

20009 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFB

20011 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaXFB

20012 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsXFB

20013 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesXFA

20016 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkXFB

20017 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaXFB

20018 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawXFB

20040 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireXFA

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettXFB

24003 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiXFB

24004 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourXFB

24005 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffXFB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawXFA

FAST Open/Open P

Susan Stephon Judge:

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Bean, All American, Paula ElsonOFP

8009 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanOF

8011 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyOF

8014 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsOF

8022 Presley, Havanese, Joyce PhilbrookOF

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16025 Shen, All American, Chris ElsonOF

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20027 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithOFP

20005 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierOF

20034 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia HaydenOF

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldOF

FAST Novice A/B/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenNPF

8021 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeNBF

8027 Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierNBF

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstNBF

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia GillilandNPF

16027 Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchyNAF

16028 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersNBF

16029 Grace, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaNBF

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Jasper, All American, Dani BellNPF

20039 Boone, Collie, Joany WhiteNPF

20001 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgNBF

20014 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen ConnellNBF

20033 Rush, Australian Shepherd, Chris ElsonNBF

20041 Butter, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireNBF

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesNAF

24011 Luna, All American, Dani BellNAF

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

4 6Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXPA

4002 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

4003 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXPB

4004 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXPB

4010 Ruby, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXPB

4015 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXPB

8 22Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Bean, All American, Paula ElsonAXPA

8001 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXA

8002 Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen SchrierAXA

8016 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

8017 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8018 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8019 Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen KearneyAXPB

8020 Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie ForrestAXPB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8004 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry BohmanAXB

8005 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8006 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8007 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXB

8008 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXB

8009 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8010 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8011 Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie PodielskyAXB

8012 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen KearneyAXB

8013 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David SchrierAXB

8014 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice WilliamsAXB

8040 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie BrysonAXB

8045 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Zipper, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXA

12002 Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard 

Kamedulski

AXA

12011 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXPB

12012 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAXPB

12013 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12014 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXPB

12015 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAXPB

12003 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12004 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12005 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstAXB

12006 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXB

12007 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12008 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12009 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice WilliamsAXB

12010 Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXB

16 25Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXPB

16019 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16020 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela HobbsAXPB

16021 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16022 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16023 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB

16024 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16040 Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXPB

16001 Emma, English Cocker Spaniel, Cathy GoslingAXB

16002 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16003 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16004 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16005 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16006 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean 

Murphy

AXB

16007 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksAXB

16008 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret 

Jewett

AXB

16009 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16010 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16011 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16012 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

16013 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen ConnellAXB

16014 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXB

16015 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16016 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna EricssonAXB

16017 Cooper, All American, Bob DubyAXB

20 31Jump Height = # of dogs

20021 O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns

AXPA

20022 Blaez, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonAXPA

20002 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXA

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 
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20032 Winter, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXA

20023 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPB

20024 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXPB

20025 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20026 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

20027 Jazz, Collie, Becky SmithAXPB

20028 Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda DaneAXPB

20029 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-BurnsAXPB

20030 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXPB

20031 Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny WatsonAXPB

20001 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXB

20003 Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah PhelpsAXB

20004 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20005 Katie, Vizsla, Denise CormierAXB

20006 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

20007 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20008 Annie, All American, Suzanne WilcoxAXB

20009 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXB

20012 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20013 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20014 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen ConnellAXB

20015 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXB

20016 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXB

20017 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXB

20018 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXB

20019 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli CyrAXB

20020 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah PhelpsAXB

20065 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca ElovicAXB

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24020 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldAXA

24002 Chapter, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24003 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy LesinskiAXB

24004 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

24005 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXB

24006 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24007 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph JuzaAXB

24C 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy CrawshawAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Susan Stephon Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4005 Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly FultonOAP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce HalladayOAP

8021 Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeOA

8022 Presley, Havanese, Joyce PhilbrookOA

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12016 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOA

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia GillilandOAP

16025 Shen, All American, Chris ElsonOA

16027 Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchyOA

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20033 Rush, Australian Shepherd, Chris ElsonOA

20034 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia HaydenOA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Lucca, Belgian Tervuren, Christine YelleOA

24009 Huckleberry, Pointer, Margaret JewettOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Susan Stephon Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8025 Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenNAP

8026 Gus, All American, Cathy BissetNAP

8024 Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci CoteNAB

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Wiley, All American, Carolyn EwersNAB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20037 Jasper, All American, Dani BellNAP

20035 Zharia, Labrador Retriever, Liz  OlcottNAA

20036 Ellie, Australian Shepherd, Nicki HyslopNAA

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24010 Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne PodlesNAA

24011 Luna, All American, Dani BellNAA

24012 Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne WilcoxNAB

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. 


